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B
B

1825

1825

2175

18
25 21

75

21
75 18

25

24
50 18

25

18
25 21

75

18
25 21

75
575 12

5012
50

1825

2175

4.
61

25

30 50

39 50

Stre
ifenfundament

70/120

Stre
ifenfundament

70/120

Stre
ifenfundament

70/120

70
00

60
00

Streifenfundament
70/1203200

1800

8850

2.0100

3.1275

7.
70

70
14

.2
675

40

23
 S

tg
. 

17
,5

/2
8

Lastenaufzug

Unterfahrt 
-4,90

A

A

49

49

35
.3

65

40
13

.7
25

24
88

5
24

2.
51

24
2.

26
24

3.
79

5
24

3.
38

5
24

3.
56

5
24

2.
76

40

40
6.

60
40

6.
53

75
42

75
6.

63
5

40
6.

60
40

6.
56

5
40

7.
00

6.
93

75
7.

06
25

7.
00

7.
36

5

21
.0

0
14

.3
65

7.75 2.00 15.375 24 10.00

9.75 9.18 16.435

35.365

3.50 2.9375 1.3125 40 1.60 40 14.975 24 10.00

40 3.10 40 1.025 30 1.2125 4275
2.57 24 1.70 24 13.51 24 2.635 40 6.965

26.7925

14.8575 40 1.60 26 24 1.76 24 6.945 49

14.8575 40 1.60 26 24 1.76 24 6.945 49

8.705

7.84

2.345 45 6.55 45 3.715

6.825

9.62

14.13 6.
38

5

15
.8

1

2.795

7.
25

175
10.245

13
.3

85

3.225

6.
72

5

7.595

6.
76

2.
67

24
1.

82
5

15
.9

85
20

8.
85

40

9
13.5025 1 615 24 40 1.60 2624 1.76 24 7.01 1275

1425

1525

WC

Sc
ha

ch
t

Schacht

1.
12

5
88

5

2.
01

Sc
ha

ch
t

25 1.01
1.51

25

BRH 1,80m

14.68

40

20.42

25

2.535

25

30
2.

76
18

25 21
75

25
1.

63
5

25 1.01

1.905

52.52 m²

UG.
Heizung / Lüftung

Elektro Unterverteilung

Lüftung EG.

Heizung: 160-170 KW

Spielautomaten

Spielautomaten

WC

WC

WC

Lager

Billiard Billiard

21.69 m²

UG.
Lüftung UG

Lager

Untergeschoss
Lichte Höhe UK Decke 3,17 m
Lichte Höhe UK Unterzug 2,73 m

Lager

Flur

Lager

T 30

T 30

T 
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T 
30

T 
30

-R
S

AT

AT

UG
Spielothek/ Technik/ Lager
2713.792 m³
775.37 m²
130.53 m

Treppenhaus
Bestand
GF: 22.54 m²
U: 58.14 m

5.89 m²

UG.
Treppenhaus

33.18 m²

UG.
Speed Footwear

-3.50-3.50 -3.50

Decken-
aussparung

(zw. UG / EG)


